Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Lewis - (1160006) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.07
1:12.49
1:21.45
1:22.23
1:23.47
1:33.67

1:33.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.07
1:12.49
1:22.23
1:23.47
1:21.45
1:33.67

1:33.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

251
236
166
162
155
109
109

WA Pts

251
236
162
155
166
109
109

Round

Round

H

Date

15/12/18
25/11/18
19/11/16
24/06/17
02/04/17
211115
27/06/15

Date

15/12/18
25/11/18
24/06/17
02/04/17
19/11/16
2111115
27/06/15

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Watford November 2016 County Qualifier

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Venue

Basildon
Wycombe LC
Garston
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Borehamwood

Aylesbury

Venue

Basildon
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Garston
Borehamwood

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



