Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Lewis - (1160006) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.07	251	Н	15/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.49	236	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.45	166	F	19/11/16	Watford November 2016 County Qualifier	Garston	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.23	162	F	24/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:23.47	155	Н	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.67	109	F	21/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.68	109	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.07	251	Н	15/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.49	236	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
1:22.23	162	F	24/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:23.47	155	Н	02/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.45	166	F	19/11/16	Watford November 2016 County Qualifier	Garston	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.67	109	F	21/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
1:33.68	109	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS